PS3O85-15
POWER SUPPLY
Printed in Canada ©1996  Digital Security Controls Ltd. 1645 Flint Road, Downsview, Ontario, Canada M3J 2J6
Tel. (416) 665-8460 • Fax (416) 665-7498 • Tech. line (800) 387-3630  29001532 R0
Features
• 15 volts 3.0A regulated power supply
• Self-resetting solid state over current protection devices eliminate the
need for replacement fuses
Specifications
• Transformer required:18VAC, 40VA or 80VA transformer
• Output: 15VDC 1.5A maximum with 40 VA transformer; 15VDC 3.0A
maximum with 80VA transformer
• Dimensions: 145mm (5.7 in.) L x 83mm (3.3 in.) W x 56mm (2.2 in.) H
over heat sinks
Mounting the Power Supply
It is suggested that the PS3085-15 be mounted in a cabinet; the DSC
DLC-1 cabinet features mounting holes designed for the PS3085-15.
From the back of the cabinet, press circuit board stand-offs into the
appropriate holes and mount the cabinet.  With the cabinet in place,
secure the PS3085-15 to the stand-offs.  If stand-offs cannot be used,
double-sided foam tape may be used to mount the PS3085-15.  Ensure
that the foam tape is thick enough to raise the PS3085-15 away from any
conductive surface.
+